Micue

o N O U

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44

45
46
47
48
49

Fony6

1928832-20
1928888-20
1928841-20

1930750-20

1928849-20
1928829-20
1928821-20
1926199-19

1925919-19

1928928-20
1920273-18
1928869-20
1928893-20
1928895-20
1928804-20
1926323-19
1920198-18
1928887-20
1928813-20
1920265-18
1926169-19
1929492-20
1926144-19
1928886-20
1920300-18
1920232-18
1915959-17
1928854-20
1928840-20
1928625-20
1928870-20
1928812-20
11662-19
1928359-20
1928361-20
1929807-20
1918521-17
1926272-19
10629-19
10637-19
4521369-20
1920274-18

1925967-19

1930810-20

1929808-20
1928381-20
1928366-20
4521375-20
1928818-20

]
i

A
0
0
1

0

o O O —-

O 0O - O 2 O 00O - = 2 00 0O 2000 0 0000 00O -~ 2 20 -~ O o

—_

o O = O O

BigctaHb

297.382
297.382
297.382

315.049

297.382
297.382
297.382
297.382

315.049

297.382
297.382
297.382
297.382
297.382
297.382
289.252
299.377
297.382
297.382
297.382
297.382
297.621
297.382
297.382
297.382
297.382
289.252
297.382
297.382
289.252
297.382
297.382
297.621
300.303
300.303
299.305
289.252
299.377
298.551
298.551
299.305
297.382

315.049

315.049

299.305
300.303
300.303
299.305
297.382

Yac npunborty. J/ibot N2 4
Ce3oH 2021. JiboT BikTopiBka-1, Big 31.05.2021 05:59:49

Kny6 KviB niBgeHb

Koed. Ko?q). Ko?q).

Mpwnitr  Yac nboty LWBugkicte  bBan HaLioH. HAMYOH. | HALIOH. Ac lFony6oBop
(o6’egHa (3aranbH

(kny6) HHA) ni)
102357 04:24:09 112581 10000 2.584 6952 0000 2  Lasyns KP.
102400 042412 112559 9974 5168 8111 0000 1  LUasyss FOM.
102723  0427:35 111136 9947  7.752 12746 0000 2  Lasyns KP.
10:46:12 044622 110016 9921 10336 19699 0000 1 O“Tap:‘;BCbK”“
10:32:19  04:32:31 109124 9895 12920 25492 0000 2  Llasys P.M.
10:3349 043401 108527 9868 15504 27810 0000 2  Llasyns KP.
10:36:10 043622 107604 9842 18.088 40556 0000 2  Llasyas P.M.
10:36:13 043625 107585 9816 20.672 41715 0000 4  Lasyns KP.
10:59:51  05:00:01 105010 97.89  23.256 66049 0000 1 O“Tap;'(;BC"K”“
10:43:12 044324 104934 9763 25.840 68366  0.000 Wasyb K.P.
10:43:13  04:4325 104927 9737 28424 69525  0.000 Wasyb K.P.
10:44:43  04:44:55 104375 9711 31.008 70.684  0.000 Wasyb P.M.
10:48:47 04:48:59 102906 9684 33.592 76477  0.000 Wasysb P.M.
104850 04:49:02 102888 9658 36.176  77.636  0.000 Wasyb P.M.
1051118 04:51:30 102018 9632 38760  79.954  0.000 LWasyb FO.M.

10:45:19  04:45:28  1013.26 96.05 41.344  88.065 0.000

10:57:.06  04:57:14 1007.21 95.79 43.928 92.700 0.000 Knmmerko A.B.

10:56:20  04:56:32  1002.86 9553  46.512 96.176 0.000 LLasynb P.M.
10:57:35  04:57:47 998.65 9526  49.096  99.652 0.000 LLasynb FO.M.
10:57:45  04:57:57 998.09 9500 51.680 100.811 0.000 LLasynb FO.M.
10:59:59  05:00:11 990.67 94.74  54.264 105.446 0.000 LLasynb P.M.

11:00:21  05:00:36 990.09 9447 56.848 106.605 0.000

11:00:22  05:00:34 989.40 94.21 59.432 107.764  0.000 LLasynb FO.M.
11:00:23  05:00:35 989.35 93.95 62.016 108.922 0.000 LLaBynb FO.M.
11:03:48  05:04:00 978.23 9368  64.599 113.557 0.000 LLaBynb FO.M.
11:06:40  05:06:52 969.09 9342 67.183 119351 0.000 LLasynb K.P.

10:58:52  04:59:01 967.35 93.16  69.767 120.510  0.000
11:07:49  05:08:01 96547 9289 72351 123986  0.000
11:08:00 05:08:12 964.90 92,63 74.935 126304  0.000
11:00:09  05:00:18 963.21 9237 77.519 128.621 0.000
11:11:16  05:11:28 954.78 92.11 80.103  134.415 0.000
11:12:53  05:13:05 949.85 9184  82.687 136.732  0.000
11:15:07  05:15:22 943.73 9158  85.271 142526  0.000

Laynb K.P.
LWasynb K.P.

Laynb K.P.
LLaBynb FO.M.
MaptuHerko HO.C.

11:18:14  05:18:26 943.06 9132  87.855 143.685 0.000 bepHas A.
11:21:39  05:21:51 933.05 91.05 90.439 147.161 0.000 BepHas B.
11:21:12  05:21:24 931.26 90.79  93.023 149479 0.000 Ysmpyk A.0.

11:11:25  05:11:34 928.38 90.53  95.607 151.796  0.000

N = W =2 D= 2 a2 D= AN = W =2 D=2 WD, hwWww =2 2w BN

112316 052324 92572 9026 98.191 157590  0.000 Knumenko B.O.
1122557  0523:08 92392 9000 100.775 161066  0.000 Bo6up B.M.
1122558  0523:09 92388 8974 103.359 163384  0.000 Bo61p B.M.
112415 052427 92250 8947 105.943 164542 0000 Migers C.C.
112220 0522:32 92202 8921 108.527 165701  0.000 Waeyb P-M.
11:42:26  0542:36 91958 8895 111.111 169.177 0000 4 O”Tap;(;BCbK”"'
11:4227  0542:37 91954 8868 113.695 170336 0000 3 O“Tap:eBBCbK”"'
112530 052542 91896 8842 116279 171495 0000 1  Ysmpyk A.0.
112704 0527116 91761 8816 118.863 173812 0000 1 BepHas B.
112706 052718 91752  87.89 121.447 174971 0000 2 Bo6up B.B.
112623 052635 91647  87.63 124.031 176130 0000 1  Ysmpyk .0.
112503 0525115 91432 8737 126.615 178447 0000 4  Lasyns PM.
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Knnmenko A.B.
Knnmerko O.B.
Knnmenko A.B.
LLasynb FO.M.
MaptuHenko HO.C.
BepHas A.
BepHas A.
bepHas A.
MiseHb C.C.
Bobwp B.B.
MipoLuHuk |.B.
LLaBysb FO.M.
MapTturHeHko A.FO.
LaBysb P.M.
Knnmenko B.O.
bobup B.B.
MaptuHenko HO.C.
MipowHuk [.B.

MapTtuHeHko M.KO.
MapTtuHeHko M.HO.

Lasynb K.P.
OnTapskeBCbKUiA
B.M.
LLasynb P.M.
MipoLuHuk |.B.
Llasynb K.P.
BepHas A.
bepHas B.
LLasynb FO.M.
LLasysb P.M.
Knnmenko B.O.

MapTtuHeHko M.KO.

Bobup B.B.
Bobwp B.B.
MaptuHerko HO.C.

Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.

LWaBynb K.P.
bephas B.
Bobwp B.B.
bephas B.
BepHas B.

OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
H.B.
bobwvp B.M.
Knnmenko B.O.
MipowwHuk [.B.
MapTtuHerko A.FO.
OnTapsKeBCbKUiA
B.IM.
LLasynb FO.M.
MipoLuHuk |.B.
MipoLuHuk B.M.
Knnmerko O.B.
Lasyab P.M.
Knnmenko A.B.

MapTtuHeHko M.IO.
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MipowwHuk [.B.
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MiseHb C.C.
Bobup O.B.
Bobup b.B.

Ontap>xeBcbka A.B.
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Kwvis niszeHb
KviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
KviB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb

Kvie niBaeHb

Kwvis niBzeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvis niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb

Kwvis niBzeHb

Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBzeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb
KwviB niBaeHb
Kwvie niBaeHb
KwiB niBaeHb
Kwis niBaeHb
Kwvis niszeHb

KwviB niBaeHb



1929979-20 0 299377 13:54:59  07:55:07 630.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Kammerko O.B. Kviis nisaeHb

16.05.2024 09:19:05



